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4GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

Uriin

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5

6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5

4GB

4GB

4GB

8GB

6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1606Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

8,94 USD

8,94 USD

13,52 USD

13,52 USD

20,71 USD

39,24 USD

114,45

usb

126,44

usb

20,66 USD

21,80 USD

22,89 USD

34,88 USD
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8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

43,27 USD

52,32 USD

55,59 USD

56,68 USD



